Cabral
DeRidder
Derrick
Dombrowski
Garner
Marshall
McDermott
Smith
Summers

Caviglia-Harris
Chambers
Claggett
Ervin

Hill

Khazeh
Manakyan
Shetty
Stoytcheva
Wu

Yao

Beise

Cha

Hahn
Kottemann
Papke-Shields
Quan

Salimian
Wright

Adams
Alreck
Calo
Decker
DiBartolo
Diriker
Dover
Easterling
Passyn

Name

Susan
Jerome
Patricia
Robert
Robert
Paul

E.
Kenneth
George

Jill
Dustin

E. Taylor
Danny
Brian
Khashayar
Herman
Shekar
Petia
Ying
Hong

Catherine
Hoon
Eugene
Jeffrey
Karen
Jing
Fotallah
Kathleen

Stephen
Pamela
Thomas
Wayne
Gerald
Mehmet
Howard
Debbie
Kirsten

Current
Rank

Assistant Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Instructor
Professor
Assistant Professor

EmplID

1038016
1040206
1307676
1038111
1040248
1039167
1039365
1039825
1351566

1038179
1248766
1039675
1040094
1351565
1040223
1040220
1352201
1354361
1040330
1040328

1038262
1395006
1040251
1040179
1040110
1206696
1040169
1040013

1040347
1040340
1274484
1040166
1039529
1038022
1401876
1040114
1307680

Status

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

Salisbury University
Full-Time Faculty Listing - School of Business

Tenure
(Y/N)

Groupwise Address
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SCCABRAL
JIDERIDDER
PLDERRICK
RFDOMBROWSKI
RMGARNER
PDMARSHALL
EPMCDERMOTT
KJISMITH
GFSUMMERS

JLCAVIGLIA-HARRIS

DLCHAMBERS
ETCLAGGETT
DMERVIN
BCHILL
KXKHAZEH
HXMANAKYAN
STSHETTY
PSSTOYTCHEVA
YXWU

HXYAO

CMBEISE

HSCHA

EDHAHN
JEKOTTEMANN
KEPAPKE-SHIELDS
JXQUAN
FXSALIMIAN
KMWRIGHT

SBADAMS
PLALRECK
TJCALO
WHDECKER
GRDIBARTOLO
MFDIRIKER
HFDOVER
DSEASTERLING
KAPASSYN
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Curriculum

Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies
Accounting/Legal Studies

Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance
Economics/Finance

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management

School

Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business

Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business

Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business

Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business

PIN #

043034
043030
042989
043019
066594
043021
076709
042935
049892

042971
050473
082321
042975
085452
042953
073133
085416
076704
043068
085432

082319
086256
082326
043028
062952
082329
042985
062954

043017
042999
043054
042951
042969
062943
085434
043064
078453

10/24/2018



Name
Roche Olivier
Settle Robert
Shipper Frank
Street Marc
Street Vera
Adkins Susanne
Burke William
Chambers Silvana
Chandrashekar Sumathy
Gittleman Julie
Koval Michael
Morris Paula
Oldson James

Current
Rank
Instructor
Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer

EmplID

1351782
1040432
1040083
1351563
1351564

1039888
1038169
1252050
1039805
1274386
1270512
1040109
1307868

Status
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN

Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track
Non-Tenure Track

Tenure
(Y/N)

Groupwise Address
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OPROCHE
RBSETTLE
FMSKIPPER
MDSTREET
VLSTREET

SMADKINS
WPBURKE
SSCHAMBERS
SXCHANDRASHEKAR
JEGITTELMAN
MRKOVAL

PTMORRIS
JDOLDSON
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Curriculum
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management

Accounting/Legal Studies
Information Systems
Economics & Finance
Information Systems
Accounting/Legal Studies
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management
Marketing/Management

School
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business

Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business
Perdue School of Business

PIN #
085417
062939
050468
042997

082324

10/24/2018



