Salisbury University Full-Time Faculty Listing - School of Business

		Current			Tenure				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>EmpIID</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>(Y/N)</u>	Groupwise Address	<u>Curriculum</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>PIN #</u>
Cabral	Susan	Assistant Professor	1038016	PIN	Υ	SCCABRAL	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	043034
DeRidder	Jerome	Professor	1040206	PIN	Υ	JJDERIDDER	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	043030
Derrick	Patricia	Assistant Professor	1307676	PIN	N	PLDERRICK	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	042989
Dombrowski	Robert	Professor	1038111	PIN	Υ	RFDOMBROWSKI	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	043019
Garner	Robert	Professor	1040248	PIN	Υ	RMGARNER	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	066594
Marshall	Paul	Professor	1039167	PIN	Υ	PDMARSHALL	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	043021
McDermott	E.	Associate Professor	1039365	PIN	Υ	EPMCDERMOTT	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	076709
Smith	Kenneth	Professor	1039825	PIN	Υ	KJSMITH	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	042935
Summers	George	Assistant Professor	1351566	PIN	N	GFSUMMERS	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	049892
Caviglia-Harris	Jill	Associate Professor	1038179	PIN	Y	JLCAVIGLIA-HARRIS	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	042971
Cavigila-Harris Chambers	Dustin	Assistant Professor	1248766	PIN	n N	DLCHAMBERS	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	050473
	E. Taylor	Professor	1039675	PIN	Y	ETCLAGGETT	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	082321
Claggett Ervin	•		1040094	PIN	Ϋ́	DMERVIN			042975
Hill	Danny	Associate Professor Assistant Professor	1351565	PIN	r N		Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	042975 085452
	Brian			PIN	N Y	BCHILL	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	042953
Khazeh	Khashayar	Professor	1040223			KXKHAZEH	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	
Manakyan	Herman	Professor	1040220	PIN	Y	HXMANAKYAN	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	073133
Shetty	Shekar	Associate Professor	1352201	PIN	N	STSHETTY	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	085416
Stoytcheva	Petia	Assistant Professor	1354361	PIN	N	PSSTOYTCHEVA	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	076704
Wu	Ying	Associate Professor	1040330	PIN	N	YXWU	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	043068
Yao	Hong	Assistant Professor	1040328	PIN	N	HXYAO	Economics/Finance	Perdue School of Business	085432
Beise	Catherine	Professor	1038262	PIN	Υ	CMBEISE	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	082319
Cha	Hoon	Assistant Professor	1395006	PIN	N	HSCHA	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	086256
Hahn	Eugene	Assistant Professor	1040251	PIN	N	EDHAHN	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	082326
Kottemann	Jeffrey	Professor	1040179	PIN	Υ	JEKOTTEMANN	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	043028
Papke-Shields	Karen	Associate Professor	1040110	PIN	Υ	KEPAPKE-SHIELDS	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	062952
Quan	Jing	Assistant Professor	1206696	PIN	N	JXQUAN	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	082329
Salimian	Fotallah	Assistant Professor	1040169	PIN	Υ	FXSALIMIAN	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	042985
Wright	Kathleen	Associate Professor	1040013	PIN	Υ	KMWRIGHT	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	062954
Adams	Stephen	Associate Professor	1040347	PIN	Y	SBADAMS	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	043017
Alreck	Pamela	Professor	1040340	PIN	Y	PLALRECK	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	042999
Calo	Thomas	Assistant Professor	1274484	PIN	N	TJCALO	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	043054
Decker	Wayne	Professor	1040166	PIN	Y	WHDECKER	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	042951
DiBartolo	Gerald	Associate Professor	1039529	PIN	Ϋ́	GRDIBARTOLO	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	042969
Diriker	Mehmet	Associate Professor	1038022	PIN	Ϋ́	MFDIRIKER	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	062943
Dover	Howard	Instructor	1401876	PIN	N	HFDOVER	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	085434
Easterling	Debbie	Professor	1040114	PIN	Y	DSEASTERLING	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	043064
Passyn	Kirsten	Assistant Professor	1307680	PIN	N	KAPASSYN	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	078453
1 400911		71001010111 1 10100001	1007000	1 11 4	1 4		amoung/managomont	. Grade Correct of Eddiness	37 3 400

		Current			Tenure				
_	<u>Name</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>EmpIID</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>(Y/N)</u>	Groupwise Address	<u>Curriculum</u>	<u>School</u>	PIN#
Roche	Olivier	Instructor	1351782	PIN	Ν	OPROCHE	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	085417
Settle	Robert	Professor	1040432	PIN	Υ	RBSETTLE	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	062939
Shipper	Frank	Professor	1040083	PIN	Υ	FMSKIPPER	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	050468
Street	Marc	Assistant Professor	1351563	PIN	Ν	MDSTREET	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	042997
Street	Vera	Assistant Professor	1351564	PIN	N	VLSTREET	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	082324
Adkins	Susanne	Lecturer	1039888	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	SMADKINS	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	
Burke	William	Lecturer	1038169	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	WPBURKE	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	
Chambers	Silvana	Lecturer	1252050	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	SSCHAMBERS	Economics & Finance	Perdue School of Business	
Chandrashekar	Sumathy	Lecturer	1039805	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	SXCHANDRASHEKAR	Information Systems	Perdue School of Business	
Gittleman	Julie	Lecturer	1274386	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	JEGITTELMAN	Accounting/Legal Studies	Perdue School of Business	
Koval	Michael	Lecturer	1270512	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	MRKOVAL	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	
Morris	Paula	Lecturer	1040109	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	PTMORRIS	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	
Oldson	James	Lecturer	1307868	Non-Tenure Track	Ν	JDOLDSON	Marketing/Management	Perdue School of Business	